A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

M2 M25x1.5 N2 3/4” NPT G Guard
Dimension
Application
	 The NFDD marine grade aluminium alloy floodlight with
highperformance photometrics is designed to withstand
highly corrosive and zone 2 hazardous area environments
Cat. No. LED
Power Voltage
Temp. Class
(for zone 2)
Max. Surface Temp.*
(for zone 21 & 22)
Approx.
Weight
(kgs.)Ta 40oC Ta 60oC Ta 40oC Ta 60oC
NFDD-100 -   - 100W. 110-240V.ac
50/60Hz.
T6 T6 T85oC T85oC 15.0
NFDD-110 -   - 110W.
NFDD-120 -   - 120W.
NFDD-130 -   - 130W.
NFDD-140 -   - 140W.
NFDD-150 -   - 150W.
NFDD-160 -   - 160W.
NFDD-170 -   - 170W.
NFDD-180 -   - 180W.
NFDD-190 -   - 190W.
NFDD-200 -   - 200W.
NFDD-210 -   - 210W.
NFDD-220 -   - 220W.
NFDD-230 -   - 230W.
NFDD-240 -   - 240W.
NFDD-250 -   - 250W.
NFDD-260 -   - 260W. 110-240V.ac
50/60Hz.
T5 T4 T95oC T130oC 16.0
NFDD-270 -   - 270W.
NFDD-280 -   - 280W.
NFDD-290 -   - 290W.
NFDD-300 -   - 300W.
NFDD-310 -   - 310W.
NFDD-320 -   - 320W.
NFDD-330 -   - 330W.
NFDD-340 -   - 340W.
Ordering Requirements
Remark * : The maximum surface temperatures are specified for dust free condition. The dust layer which may
cover around the lighting fixture will cause higher surface temperature.
Body material	 :	 Marine grade copper-free aluminium